Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24

Department of Higher Education Haryana
MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation
Category

12th % Weightage Total
Marks

Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 252656 Payal Sharma Bhupender 9911717165 23-11-2004 General AlOC 97.2000 O 97.2000
Gurgaon Psychology Sharma

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 150067 Nikita Gupta Ramanand 7982220965 27-04-2005 General AlOC 95.2000 O 95.2000
Gurgaon Psychology Gupta

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 104550 Chahat Yadav Late Ashok 9311984713 13-09-2003 Backward AlOC 94.6000 0 94.6000
Gurgaon Psychology Kumar Class

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 166818 Farheen Kafil Ahmed 8375953371 16-12-2004 General AIOC 94.4000 O 94.4000
Gurgaon Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 190030 DAKSHITA DINESH 8595995560 15-10-2005 Backward AlOC 94.2000 0 94.2000
Gurgaon Psychology KUMAR Class

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 106215 SONU PHOGAAT  PRAVEEN 9306141619 09-12-2002 General AlOC 93.8000 O 93.8000
Gurgaon Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 193530 NITIN SUBHASH 7404500229 25-12-2005 General AloC 88.8000 5 93.8000
Gurgaon Psychology CHANDER

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 202231 Ansh Anil Kumar 9034744577 25-10-2006 General AlOC 88.2000 5 93.2000
Gurgaon Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 187639 Anvee Sharma RAkesh Sharma 9990017331 30-12-2004 General HOGC 93.0000 O 93.0000



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
10 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 190113 Saloni Saini Arvind Saini 7838461242 14-01-2005 Backward HOGC 93.0000 0 93.0000
Gurgaon Psychology Class
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
11 D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 141810 KUNAL HARINDER 9311051371 19-06-2004 Backward HOGC 92.2000 0 92.2000
Gurgaon Psychology SAINI Class
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Sociology)
12 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 217758 Medha Yadav Dinesh Yadav 9582158857 08-06-2005 General HOGC 92.2000 0 92.2000
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
13 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 172994 MAHIMA SANJEET 7703965457 16-05-2005 General HOGC 91.8000 0 91.8000
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Sociology)
14 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 136208 Priyanshi Bhardwaj Anil Bhardwaj 9911687685 30-10-2005 General HOGC 91.8000 O 91.8000
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
15 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 107346 Mehak Dureja Sanjay dureja 8766227937 17-08-2004 General HOGC 91.4000 O 91.4000
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Sociology)
16 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 202695 PARAS Sher Singh 9728538473 18-03-1998 General HOGC 86.2000 5 91.2000
Gurgaon Psychology
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
17 D GC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 161969 VIDHI RANA MANOJ 9999743160 21-01-2007 General HOGC 90.8000 0 90.8000
Gurgaon Psychology KUMAR
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Sociology)
18 DGC Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 114225 JYESHTHA KAPIL  JITANDER 9910227650 07-03-2005 General HOGC 90.6000 0 90.6000
Gurgaon Psychology KAPIL

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
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DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC

Course Name

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

199819

174716

193458

117253

232774

150148

155601

215685

220557

101066

MAHAK BARAK

EKTA

Mohit Sheokand

HIMANSHI KOTI

PRIYANKA

KAJAL SHARMA

ANUJ TYAGI

Rajems Choudhary

SIMMI SINGH

Sangeeta

MALIK RAM

KHUSIRAM

Subhash

RAVINDER
KUMAR KOTI

ASHOK KUMAR

ASHOK
SHARMA

ISHWAR TYAGI

Jagdish Singh

Rajesh Gulia

Om Prakash

MobileNo

9911151077

9818601625

7065495960

9911140791

9416261274

9653549817

8851861366

8901498677

9350542602

9540397059

DOB

20-07-2005

05-11-2005

17-08-2004

25-10-2005

03-08-2003

21-11-2003

01-09-2003

09-11-2005

18-09-2005

29-05-2006

Reservation
Category

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Differently

Abled

EWS

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

90.0000

89.8000

89.4000

84.2000

88.4000

88.4000

88.2000

88.2000

88.0000

88.0000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 90.0000
0 89.8000
0 89.4000
5 89.2000
0 88.4000
0 88.4000
0 88.2000
0 88.2000
0 88.0000
0 88.0000
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Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

Course Name

Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

230683

138072

170667

242403

153577

109014

107091

101804

149837

Shivani kumari

VARSHA

Ankit

Devanshi Bhardwaj

Kunal Joshi

Tushar Vashist

NISHA

Vikash

MUSKAN

Santosh kumar

jha

SANJAY

Satish Kumar
Sharma

Vinay Kumar
Sharma

Laxmi Dutt
Joshi

Tejinder
Vashist

MUKESH
KUMAR

Mr . Ashok
kumar Bairwa

BHAGWAN
DASS

MobileNo

9871626325

8810587090

8595598819

8851705490

7982464458

9643551497

9416625455

7877189792

9311157114

DOB

05-12-2004

04-08-2005

09-01-2006

09-10-2004

13-08-2004

06-01-2005

09-05-2001

22-07-2005

10-07-2005

Reservation
Category

General

Backward
Class

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

12th %

87.8000

87.4000

80.2000

74.2000

64.2000

57.0000

82.2000

86.8000

81.6000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 87.8000
0 87.4000
0 80.2000
0 74.2000
0 64.2000
5 62.0000
5 87.2000
0 86.8000
5 86.6000
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DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC

Course Name

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-Il,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-Il,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

223485

131067

249582

227438

152444

133494

138323

230574

118341

115275

Tanisha Bodwal

CHETNA

Harshvardhan

Prince

kashish rawat

SHIVAM

ANJALI BURMAN

Himanshi

swyam

TANNU

Rajender Singh

PREM CHAND

Sunil Dutt

Samay singh

ram tirath

BHARAMJIT

SINGH

RAM SNAHEI
BURMAN

Tarun kumar

shashi bharat

SHATRUGHAN

MobileNo

9588150240

8368684703

9319103809

7290093255

8287908309

9650625621

9643992210

9717327286

9812986677

9582819119

DOB

01-11-2005

08-04-2005

20-12-2002

09-06-2003

07-09-2003

11-03-2005

25-07-2003

12-06-2005

16-02-2004

26-11-2005

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward

Seat
Allocation
Category

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

81.2000

84.4000

84.8000

83.6000

65.6000

64.6000

64.4000

85.8000

85.4000

83.4000

Weightage Total
Marks

5 86.2000
0 84.4000
0 84.8000
0 83.6000
0 65.6000
0 64.6000
0 64.4000
0 85.8000
0 85.4000
0 83.4000
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Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

Course Name

Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

101168

138620

252519

214917

112851

106775

109845

168439

173541

LOKESH

SARIKA

ANMOL KUMAR

Hemant kasania

SUMIT PAL

MUSKAN YADAV

MONIKA

Anmol yadav

SUMAN

JAI NARAYAN

RAJESH
KUMAR

RAMESH
KUMAR

Sunil kasania

MILAN SINGH

RAKESH

YADAV

GANGA SINGH

Jitender yadav

RAMNIWAS

MobileNo

9625827456

7056466036

9350308224

9818903519

8882112668

8800925540

9911149977

9599270407

9289735187

DOB

02-01-2006

01-11-2004

20-10-2005

09-10-2004

05-08-2000

21-12-2005

20-04-2005

19-08-2004

19-11-2004

Reservation
Category

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th %

82.2000

74.4000

73.4000

71.2000

68.8000

87.2000

84.8000

79.2000

82.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 82.2000
0 74.4000
0 73.4000
0 71.2000
0 68.8000
0 87.2000
0 84.8000
5 84.2000
0 82.4000
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D GC
Gurgaon

DGC
Gurgaon

Course Name

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Psychology

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Sociology)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

164726

116764

Category Allocation Marks
Category
MUSKAN YADAV FATHEH SINGH 8571881712 F 16-08-2004 Backward BCB 82.0000 O 82.0000
Class
CHANCHAL GAJENDER 9654541964 F 07-01-2006 Backward BCB 79.4000 O 79.4000
YADAV SINGH Class



